PART FIRST MACHINE TERMINAL NAME: SPLICE - -
‘ numeer  [REV USED REFERENCE FEED TYPE c2754 CRIMPING DATA ==
566390 —1 M 356462—2 G—SPLICE TERM AIR FEED FAD CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE
566390 —2 M 2161300-—1 5K CE & Gl THRU SPUCE AIR FEED NO
‘ 7-566390—7 | J 356462—2 [SPARE PARTS KIT — 5 [.139+002 [3.53 #0.05mm] |15,250—17,000 CMA|/7
@ _7-566390—-8 [ L - [oow. KT FOR —1 T© 2 - 5 |.137£002 [3.48 *0.05mm] [13,500-15,250 CMA|/7
‘ 8 5 [.131+002 [3.33 +0.05mm] [11,750-13,500 cMA]/\
) 4 [.127+£002 [3.22 #0.05mm] [10,000-11,750 CMA|/\
E L _J CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE 2 -] 2] = 1-18023-3 SCR, SHC, M4 X 16 70
‘ 2 WIRE | .300 [7.62mm] F |10,000~17,000 cMA|/S T -1 | = 2168489—1 ACTUATOR, SPARE MC1 69
3 19Y11) INSUL - = = T -1 | = 2161461—1 GUARD, EXTENSION 68
a 1 /QFD WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC | FEED | APPL INSTRUCTION |SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 1l =-111]- 21614601 GUARD 67
‘ e .312—.352 | 114—2088 | .908 prrmr L | - 12288 — [ =1 [ 371178 BASE_MOUNT WASHER 66
= N - -T111 461065-2 AR FEED ASSY (2 INCH) 65
‘ 'CDDE ) — — 2 2 3—-21000-7 SCR,SHC(10—32x.75)AIR_ASSY 64
% "q — — 1 1 980285-2 ELBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT — 1/4 T 63
3 = N T 23238—1 QUICK DISCONNECT 62
‘ < Q@ © — | - J21.00]21.00] 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO .25 61
) 60
o @ 2] -] 2 | - 18029—2 M4 HEX NUT 129 59
z 2 =] 2 | = 18025—2 M4 LOCK WASHER 128 58
‘ 2 @ 2| - | 2] - 18027-2 M4 FLAT WASHER 127 57
o T =] 1| = 408—32162 THRU SPLICE IS SHEET—GII 126 — = 1] 1-694433-6 PAWL, FEED 56
4] — - [ 1= 408—127000 | THRU SPLICE IS SHEET 125 55
‘ ':E GUARD DETA”— - - 1 1 217238-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE 124 54
=1 ONLY — [ - =11 408-8318 THRU SPLICE IS SHEET 123 N =] =11 1—461062—1 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
122 52
‘ - - 1 1 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(®.093x.75)ST GDE PL 121 51
120 50
119 49
‘ 118 = N T 22374—7 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48
- -13 3 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK(#10)ADJ BLOCK 117 - - 1 1 223041 NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47
116 N T 21004-9 SCR,SHC(.31_X_.50)WHEEL ADJ 46
‘ 115 — | -1 111 27058—2 BALL PLUNGER 45
-1 - 2 2 21024-2 WASHER,LOCK(#4)FRONT STP GUIDE 114 4\ - - 1 1 13381171 TOOL HOLDER ASSY 44
113 — [ - [ 11 1338124—1 WHEEL, ADJ 43
‘ AN = | = | AR | AR 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT (#10) 112 N - | - 2] 2 2-18023-9 SCR,SHC(M6_X_20)BASE 42
-1 -1T212 21024—4 WASHER,LOCK(#8)STRIPPER 111 -1 =111 7-21002-8 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16x.88) 41
110 40
‘ 109 39
2 - 12 - 3-18023-3 SCR,SHC (M6 X 50) 108 38
‘ - -1 -12 3-18023-0 SCR,SHC(6_X_25)RAM 107 37
106 36
| 105 35
— | [ 11 8193471 PLATE, I.D.—RAM 104 34
‘ — | [ 11 690701—2 PLATE, I.D.—STRIP_GUIDE 103 N N T 1338397—1 PLATE, BASE 33
102 N T 690432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
— | - [ R[AR 982057—2 TAPE, POLYURETHANE FOAM 101 31
‘ 100 — [ - [ 11 455689—1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
— -2 2 3-21002-0 SCR,BHC(10—32x.88)DRAG 99 = = T 2-455671-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
GUARD DETAIL — T =11 [ 1 22733-8 SCR.BHC(B—32x.38 LW)ANVIL 98 — T =1 1 455888—3 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP 28
‘ —2 ONLY 97 - -12712 1-22284—-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
— | -2 ]2 2-22733-8 SCR,BHC(1/4—20x.62)HSG 96 N T 6905461 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
— | [ 1 [ 1 2-21002—7 SCR,BHC(10—32x.50)SG_ADJ BLK 95 = N T 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
‘ - - 2 2 2-21002-4 SCR,BHC(8—32x.75)TERM H DWN 94 = = 1 1 7—690440-8 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24
-1 -1212 2-21002-2 SCR,BHC(8—32x.50)HOLDER 93 -1 =11 1 693855—1 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
N — | - | 2| 2 1-21002—9 SCR,BHC(6—32x.62)HOLDER 92 N T 1338200-5 SPACER, WIRE CRIMPER 22
‘ - | -121]2 21018-5 NUT,HEX(6—32)HOLDER 91 21
90 20
89 N N T 1-690472-8 STRIPPER 19
‘ - - 4 4 1-21002-0 SCR,BHC(2—56X.25)GUARD 88 18
87 17
— — 1 1 2-22603—1 SCR,HEX HD(8—32x.38)FEED FINGER 86 16
‘ = = 2 2 1-21000-3 SCR,SHC(4—40x.25)F ST GUIDE 85 15
- - 1 1 2-21000-7 SCR,SHC(8—32x.50)STRIPPER 84 14
- - - 4 4 21018-3 NUT,HEX(2—56)GUARD 83 13
B _ — | -1 4[4 3-21000—4 SCR,SHC(10—32X.38)GUARD 82 = I 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12
E § - =111 3-22603—1 SCR.HEX(10—32X.38)SG_ADJ BL 81 = I 6904612 STOP, SHEAR i
§§g - -T1T1 3-21001-4 SCR, SHC 3/8—16x.88 80 - -[T1T1 90769—4 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10
84s - -T1T1 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK 3/8 79 A{ -1t [1T1 1-454276—1 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9
8z — | [ 1 [ 1 13381181 MOUNT, STRIPPER 78 — |1 [ 1] 13382171 ANVIL 8
E;Es - -121]2 2-21000-0 SCR,SHC(6—32X.75)STR_ MOUNT 77 7
itk | @ — | [ =11 1338774-1 GUARD 76 6
§:§§ : — | [ =11 13381761 GUARD, EXTENSION 75 — [ [ 11 1338126—2 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) 5
p3EH > @ — - 1] = 13381771 DEFLECTOR 74 N T 1338200—3 SPACER 4
g=dg A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. =12z | = 21002-9 SCR,BHC(2—56 x .19)DEFL 73 A — | -1 111 1338200—2 SPACER 3
gg%ﬁ A GREASE LIGHTLY. A SET—UP ONLY — [ - [ 11 1338174—1 WINDOW, GUARD 72 — [ - [ 11 1338200—1 SPACER 2
Egng A 139 C.H. — (4)14AWG — [ - [ 11 1338116—2 BRACKET, FEED 71 N = [ 1 11 1338125—3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
%ngs GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 137 C.H. — (3)1 4AWG & (1 )1 BAWG -=78|-77| —=2| —1 PART NO DESCRIPTION I.I;I%M —78|1—-77| —2| —1 PART NO DESCRIPTION "';‘EOM
228 APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE.
EE g A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS 127 C.H. — (2)14AWG & (1)16AWG QTv REQD PER ASSY qrY REQD PER ASSY - T S
Efss A CONTACT PRODUCT ENGINEERING FOR REFER TO TERMINAL CUSTOMER DRAWING FOR ADDITIONAL &PLACE ITEM 112 BETWEEN ITEM 71 AND 75 ON —1. CERISMAN - -
°a_2 WIRE COMBINATION CRIMP HEIGHTS. PLACE ITEM 112 BETWEEN ITEM 71 AND 68 ON —2. T =
2y % TOOLING OPTIONS FOR CMA CREATER TEM NOT SHOWN ORERMSE TSR |C. ERISMAN e = connECTY
§§E THAN 17,000 ’ oRc k- ::LBIN SEP2699 T &= Homisburg, PA 17105-3608
i /B\ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY. A\ INSTALL ITEMS 2, 3, & 4 AS REQUIRED. ST s e P ———
Egug MUST NOT PROTRUDE THROUGH BOTTOM REMAINING ITEMS TO STAY WITH M1 |ECR-17-015420 10-2017 | RS | L.Z [rmmr——= 4RC #- - S —— = = -
%ggé OF BASE PLATE. APPLICATOR. P | REVISION RECORD e | oW Nl-mm v - A1l 566390 |_1 " M1

[GQUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUGTION DRAWING

f
|

|
.
|

|

|

|

|
‘\l
|

|

|

|
.
|

|
-
|
y
|

|

|

|

|
‘-F
|

|

|

|
.
|

|
-
|


AutoCAD SHX Text
101

AutoCAD SHX Text
103

AutoCAD SHX Text
101

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
99

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
94

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
114

AutoCAD SHX Text
85

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
117

AutoCAD SHX Text
81

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
98

AutoCAD SHX Text
95

AutoCAD SHX Text
96

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
91

AutoCAD SHX Text
92

AutoCAD SHX Text
111

AutoCAD SHX Text
53

AutoCAD SHX Text
86

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
56

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
65

AutoCAD SHX Text
REF

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
48

AutoCAD SHX Text
63

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
61

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
93

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
121

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
46

AutoCAD SHX Text
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
96

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
71

AutoCAD SHX Text
79

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
65

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
41

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
77

AutoCAD SHX Text
78

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
82

AutoCAD SHX Text
111

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
84

AutoCAD SHX Text
82

AutoCAD SHX Text
71

AutoCAD SHX Text
83

AutoCAD SHX Text
88

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
76

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
GREASE LIGHTLY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTACT PRODUCT ENGINEERING FOR 

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOOLING OPTIONS FOR CMA CREATER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
MUST NOT PROTRUDE THROUGH BOTTOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF BASE PLATE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SET-UP ONLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
.139 C.H. - (4)14AWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
.137 C.H. - (3)14AWG & (1)16AWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
.127 C.H. - (2)14AWG & (1)16AWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
.131 C.H. - (2)12 AWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM NOT SHOWN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALL ITEMS 2, 3, & 4 AS REQUIRED.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPLICATOR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REMAINING ITEMS TO STAY WITH

AutoCAD SHX Text
.127 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
.002 [3.22 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.05mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
.131 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
.002 [3.33 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.05mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
.137 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
.002 [3.48 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.05mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
13,500-15,250 CMA

AutoCAD SHX Text
11,750-13,500 CMA

AutoCAD SHX Text
10,000-11,750 CMA

AutoCAD SHX Text
.300 [7.62mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
      -

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
.139 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
.002 [3.53 

AutoCAD SHX Text
#

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.05mm]

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
l2288

AutoCAD SHX Text
114-2088

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERM APPL SPEC

AutoCAD SHX Text
62754

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPLICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERMINAL NAME:

AutoCAD SHX Text
.312-.352

AutoCAD SHX Text
WIRE STRIP LENGTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRIMPING DATA

AutoCAD SHX Text
SET UP GAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAYOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRIMP HEIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WIRE SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRIMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
RANGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPL INSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
WIRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSUL

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY TO TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION AND ITS WORLDWIDE SUBSIDIARIES AND AFFILIATES.  IT MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO ANYONE, OTHER THAN TYCO ELECTRONICS PERSONNEL, WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA USA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIST

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOC

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOLERANCES UNLESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION RECORD

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
LTR

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
APVD

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SURFACE TEXTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLES

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIMENSIONS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
0 PLC

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 PLC

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 PLC

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 PLC

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 PLC

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK

AutoCAD SHX Text
APVD

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATERIAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF

AutoCAD SHX Text
3308-8  (1/08)

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEAT TREAT

AutoCAD SHX Text
INCHES

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
TE CONNECTIVITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
USED ON

AutoCAD SHX Text
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDE FEED THRU SPLICE APPLICATOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
C.ERISMAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEP2899

AutoCAD SHX Text
566390

AutoCAD SHX Text
566390

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
T.ELBIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEP2899

AutoCAD SHX Text
C. ERISMAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SEP2899

AutoCAD SHX Text
LZ

AutoCAD SHX Text
10-2017

AutoCAD SHX Text
M1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ECR-17-015420

AutoCAD SHX Text
RS

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARTS LIST

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY REQD PER ASSY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARTS LIST

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
36

AutoCAD SHX Text
37

AutoCAD SHX Text
38

AutoCAD SHX Text
39

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
41

AutoCAD SHX Text
42

AutoCAD SHX Text
43

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
46

AutoCAD SHX Text
47

AutoCAD SHX Text
48

AutoCAD SHX Text
49

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
52

AutoCAD SHX Text
53

AutoCAD SHX Text
54

AutoCAD SHX Text
55

AutoCAD SHX Text
56

AutoCAD SHX Text
57

AutoCAD SHX Text
58

AutoCAD SHX Text
59

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
61

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
63

AutoCAD SHX Text
64

AutoCAD SHX Text
65

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
67

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
69

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
71

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
73

AutoCAD SHX Text
74

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
76

AutoCAD SHX Text
77

AutoCAD SHX Text
78

AutoCAD SHX Text
79

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
81

AutoCAD SHX Text
82

AutoCAD SHX Text
83

AutoCAD SHX Text
84

AutoCAD SHX Text
85

AutoCAD SHX Text
86

AutoCAD SHX Text
87

AutoCAD SHX Text
88

AutoCAD SHX Text
89

AutoCAD SHX Text
90

AutoCAD SHX Text
91

AutoCAD SHX Text
92

AutoCAD SHX Text
93

AutoCAD SHX Text
94

AutoCAD SHX Text
95

AutoCAD SHX Text
96

AutoCAD SHX Text
97

AutoCAD SHX Text
98

AutoCAD SHX Text
99

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
101

AutoCAD SHX Text
102

AutoCAD SHX Text
103

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
105

AutoCAD SHX Text
106

AutoCAD SHX Text
107

AutoCAD SHX Text
108

AutoCAD SHX Text
109

AutoCAD SHX Text
110

AutoCAD SHX Text
111

AutoCAD SHX Text
112

AutoCAD SHX Text
113

AutoCAD SHX Text
114

AutoCAD SHX Text
115

AutoCAD SHX Text
116

AutoCAD SHX Text
117

AutoCAD SHX Text
118

AutoCAD SHX Text
119

AutoCAD SHX Text
120

AutoCAD SHX Text
121

AutoCAD SHX Text
122

AutoCAD SHX Text
123

AutoCAD SHX Text
124

AutoCAD SHX Text
125

AutoCAD SHX Text
129

AutoCAD SHX Text
128

AutoCAD SHX Text
127

AutoCAD SHX Text
126

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY REQD PER ASSY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
819347-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLATE, I.D.-RAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
690701-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLATE, I.D.-STRIP GUIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-18023-9

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(M6 X 20)BASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338124-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
WHEEL, ADJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338117-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOOL HOLDER ASSY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
27058-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALL PLUNGER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
21004-9

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(.31 X .50)WHEEL ADJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-690472-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
STRIPPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4-21028-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIN,SLT SPR(

AutoCAD SHX Text
t

AutoCAD SHX Text
.093x.75)ST GDE PL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
690432-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCREW, ADJUSTMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
690546-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEVER, DRAG RELEASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
90769-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-454276-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5-22280-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPRING, SHEAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
690461-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP, SHEAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338126-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
455888-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
22304-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
22374-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
980285-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT - 1/4 T

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
27319-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
TUBING, POLY-FLO 

AutoCAD SHX Text
t

AutoCAD SHX Text
.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
23238-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUICK DISCONNECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338116-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338774-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338176-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338174-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRACKET, FEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD, EXTENSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
WINDOW, GUARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
461065-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
AIR FEED ASSY (2 INCH)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-21000-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(10-32x.75)AIR ASSY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
371178

AutoCAD SHX Text
BASE MOUNT WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-461062-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FEED FINGER ASSY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-21002-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(10-32x.50)SG ADJ BLK

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-22733-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(1/4-20x.62)HSG

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338397-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLATE, BASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
455689-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
217238-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
408-8318

AutoCAD SHX Text
THRU SPLICE IS SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
408-127000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338125-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338200-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338200-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338200-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRIMPER, WIRE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-455671-9

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLATE, STRIP GUIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
21024-5

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, LOCK(#10)ADJ BLOCK

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
21024-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER,LOCK(#4)FRONT STP GUIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
21024-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER,LOCK(#8)STRIPPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR

AutoCAD SHX Text
982057-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
TAPE, POLYURETHANE FOAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-21002-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(10-32x.88)DRAG

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
22733-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-22603-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,HEX HD(8-32x.38)FEED FINGER

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-21002-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(2-56X.25)GUARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-21000-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(4-40x.25)F ST GUIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-21000-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(8-32x.50)STRIPPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
21018-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
NUT,HEX(2-56)GUARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-21000-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(10-32X.38)GUARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-22603-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,HEX(10-32X.38)SG ADJ BL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
21024-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, LOCK 3/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-21001-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR, SHC 3/8-16x.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338118-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
MOUNT, STRIPPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-21000-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(6-32X.75)STR MOUNT

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-694433-6

AutoCAD SHX Text
PAWL, FEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-21002-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16x.88)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-22284-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPRING, DRAG

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
240792-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAG, TERMINAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-690440-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUIDE, STRIP (REAR)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
693855-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338200-5

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACER, WIRE CRIMPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338217-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANVIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(8-32x.75)TERM H DWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-21002-4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(8-32x.50)HOLDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
2-21002-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
NUT,HEX(6-32)HOLDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
21018-5

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(6-32x.62)HOLDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-21002-9

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
15,250-17,000 CMA

AutoCAD SHX Text
10,000-17,000 CMA

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
.908

AutoCAD SHX Text
-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
356462-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRST

AutoCAD SHX Text
USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART

AutoCAD SHX Text
NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
566390

AutoCAD SHX Text
AIR FEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
G-SPLICE TERM

AutoCAD SHX Text
MACHINE REFERENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FEED TYPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
AIR FEED

AutoCAD SHX Text
5K CE & GII THRU SPLICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2161300-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
566390

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPARE PARTS KIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
356462-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
J

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-566390

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
-2 ONLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
69

AutoCAD SHX Text
67

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
73

AutoCAD SHX Text
88

AutoCAD SHX Text
74

AutoCAD SHX Text
77

AutoCAD SHX Text
78

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
82

AutoCAD SHX Text
112

AutoCAD SHX Text
71

AutoCAD SHX Text
82

AutoCAD SHX Text
84

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
111

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
-1 ONLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
112

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLACE ITEM 112 BETWEEN ITEM 71 AND 75 ON -1.

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLACE ITEM 112 BETWEEN ITEM 71 AND 68 ON -2.

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR

AutoCAD SHX Text
21899-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHER, FLAT (#10)

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
AR

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-77

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
THRU SPLICE IS SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1338177-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
21002-9

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEFLECTOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,BHC(2-56 x .19)DEFL

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2161461-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD, EXTENSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2161460-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1-18023-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR, SHC, M4 X 16

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2168489-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACTUATOR, SPARE MC1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-77

AutoCAD SHX Text
408-8318(-1) 408-127000(-2)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONV. KIT FOR -1 TO -2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-566390

AutoCAD SHX Text
107

AutoCAD SHX Text
108

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-18023-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC(6 X 25)RAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCR,SHC (M6 X 50)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3-18023-3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
18027-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
M4 FLAT WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
18029-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
M4 HEX NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
18025-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
M4 LOCK WASHER

AutoCAD SHX Text
408-32162

AutoCAD SHX Text
THRU SPLICE IS SHEET-GII

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-78

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-78

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
127

AutoCAD SHX Text
128

AutoCAD SHX Text
129

AutoCAD SHX Text
44

AutoCAD SHX Text
THAN 17,000 

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFER TO TERMINAL CUSTOMER DRAWING FOR ADDITIONAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
WIRE COMBINATION CRIMP HEIGHTS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
7


‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

